
 

Gateway International 360, LLC 
 

 tstevens@gatewayintl360.com                                                                           GATEWAY 360, BORN FOR GREEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
 

 www.gatewayintl360.com                                                                           
 

 P. O. Box 518, Bear, DE 19701 



GW-EV100 

POWERFUL 

1-port with up to 40A 

and 10.0kW per port of 

charging capacity. 

DURABLE 

NEMA 250 and Type 

3R protection ratings 

allow for indoor or 

outdoor installation. 

FLEXIBLE 

Cable management 

allows access to either 

side of the vehicle. 

INTERACTIVE 

4 LED indicators - 

Power, Connect, 

Charging & Fault 

CONNECTED 

Complete with LAN 

connectivity (Wi-Fi or 4G 

optional), ensuring 

chargers are always 

online. 

OCPP ENABLED 

OCPP 1.6J helps you 

connect the EV charger 

to the cloud. 

Level 2 

Up to 48 A 

READY TO HANDLE 

THE MOST POWERFUL EV BATTERIES 



Model No. 

Protection & Standard 

Environmental 

DATA SHEET 

SAE J1772 Compliant, Type 1 Plug 

UVP, OVP, RCD (CCID 20 ), SPD, Ground Fault 

Protection  OCP, OTP, Control Pilot Fault Protection 

 -30° to 50°C (-22° to 122°F) ambient 

Up to 95% non-condensing 

5m/16ft or custom length 

Package Dimensions 

230V 

Charging Interface 

Multiple Protection 

Operating Temp. 

Relative Humidity 

Cable Length 

Safety Compliance 

Input Voltage 

Frequency 

Amperage 

Max. Power Output 

Net Weight 

Model No. 

Gross Weight 

Package Dimensions 

UL 2231-1, UL2232-2, UL2594, ROHS, CE, REACH, FCC

  

60Hz 

16A 

3.5kW 

230V 

60Hz 

32A 

7.0kW 

17.67 lbs 

230V 

60Hz 

40A 

10.0kW 

12.20” x 8.66” x 3.75” 

GW-EV100-116U GW-EV100-132U GQ-EV100-140U 

15.70” x 12.66” x 10.50” 

17.67 lbs 



HOME APP 

Manage your charging activity 

Connect via Wifi or Bluetooth  

Remote start or stop charging  

Schedule your charging time 

Dynamic load balance setting 

View charging history and power consumption  

Restart button 


