







- www.gatewayintl360.com
- P. O. Box 518, Bear, DE 19701

Gateway International 360, LLC

GATEWAY 360, BORN FOR GREEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS

GVV-EV100 LISTED CE FC



Up to 48A





READY TO HANDLE THE MOST POWERFUL EV BATTERIES



POWERFUL

1-port with up to 40A and 10.0kW per port of charging capacity.



DURABLE

NEMA 250 and Type 3R protection ratings allow for indoor or outdoor installation.



INTERACTIVE

4 LED indicators -Power, Connect, Charging & Fault



CONNECTED

Complete with LAN connectivity (Wi-Fi or 4G optional), ensuring chargers are always online.



OCPP ENABLED

OCPP 1.6J helps you connect the EV charger to the cloud.



FLEXIBLE

Cable management allows access to either side of the vehicle.



DATA SHEET

Model No.	GW-EV100-116U	GW-EV100-132U	GQ-EV100-140U
Input Voltage	230V	230V	230V
Frequency	60Hz	60Hz	60Hz
Amperage	16A	32A	40A
Max. Power Output	3.5kW	7.0kW	10.0kW
Net Weight	17.67 lbs		
Gross Weight	17.67 lbs		
Package Dimensions	15.70" x 12.66" x 10.50"		
Package Dimensions	12.20" x 8.66" x 3.75"		

Protection & Standard

Charging Interface	SAE J1772 Compliant, Type 1 Plug

Safety Compliance UL 2231-1, UL2232-2, UL2594, ROHS, CE, REACH, FCC

Multiple Protection

UVP, OVP, RCD (CCID 20), SPD, Ground Fault Protection OCP, OTP, Control Pilot Fault Protection

Environmental

Operating Temp. -30° to 50°C (-22° to 122°F) ambient

Relative Humidity Up to 95% non-condensing

Cable Length 5m/16ft or custom length

